
© Uffizi da chatscha e pestga dal Grischun
Total Chantun
Grischun: 297 (367)

Plan da la chatscha speziala
sin chavriels 2023
25.10.2023

Regiun cun 
chatscha speziala
Regiun senza 
chatscha speziala

1723

27

3

44

0

27

105
0

22

0

4 0

0

0
5

0

0

11 23

10

2710

0

0

5
16

    

0

0

0

0

0

8


